

| ITEM NO. | MH PART NO. | DESCRIPTION                         | QTY. REQ. | ITEM NO. | MH PART NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY. REQ. |
|----------|-------------|-------------------------------------|-----------|----------|-------------|-------------|-----------|
| 1        | MVG12-1005  | Housing (MVG 1200/R Only)           | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 2        | MVG12-1006  | Parallel Pin                        | 2         |          |             |             |           |
| 3        | MVG12-1007  | Core Hole Plug                      | 2         |          |             |             |           |
| 4        | MVG12-1008  | Suction Pipe                        | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 5        | 11503948    | M6x25 Hex Head Bolt                 | 3         |          |             |             |           |
| 6        | MVG12-1009  | M22x1.5 Fill Plug                   | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 7        | MVG12-1010  | Gasket Fill Plug                    | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 8        | MVG12-1011  | Drain Plug (MVG 1200/R Only)        | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 9        | MVG12-1012  | Gasket Drain Plug (MVG 1200/R Only) | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 10       | MVG12-1013  | Housing                             | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 11       | MVG12-1014  | Cover                               | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 12       | 11500787    | M10x100 Hex Head Bolt               | 5         |          |             |             |           |
| 13       | MVG12-1015  | Cover                               | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 14       | 11500788    | M12x16 Hex Head Bolt                | 4         |          |             |             |           |
| 15       | MVG12-1016  | Bearing Cap Rear Idler              | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 16       | MVG12-1017A | Shim .10mm                          | AR        |          |             |             |           |
|          | MVG12-1017B | Shim .20mm                          | AR        |          |             |             |           |
|          | MVG12-1017C | Shim .50mm                          | AR        |          |             |             |           |
| 17       | 11500725    | M10x35 Hex Head Bolt                | 5         |          |             |             |           |
| 18       | MVG12-1018  | Bearing Cap Rear Output             | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 19       | 11500782    | M10x55 Hex Head Bolt                | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 25       | MVG12-1019  | Core Plug                           | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 26       | MVG12-1020  | Vent                                | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 28       | MVG12-1021  | Spraying Pipe                       | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 29       | 11500724    | M10x30 Hex Head Bolt                | 7         |          |             |             |           |
| 30       | MVG12-1022  | Oil Sheet                           | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 31       | MVG12-1023  | Washer                              | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 32       | MVG12-1024  | Nut                                 | 1         |          |             |             |           |
| 33       | MVG12-1025  | Core Plug                           | 1         |          |             |             |           |
|          |             | AR = As Required                    |           |          |             |             |           |